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28 February - 10am | Aram Bugaev | PSI, Switzerland

X-ray absorption spectroscopy
under industrial conditions

23 May - 10am | Zhenggang Zhang | ESRF, France

X-ray Tomography – An Approach to
Exploring Internal Structure

29 August - 10am | Masoud Dialameh | IMEC, Belgium

3D elemental mapping with  nanometer-
scale resolution using atom probe 
tomography (APT)

21 March - 10am | Bettina Schwaighofer | ILL, France

Quasielastic neutron scattering and 
an example of oxide ion diffusion  
in a solid electrolyte

27 June - 10am | Yan Lu | FZJ, Germany 
Electrostatic potential of latex sphere 
using off-axis electron holography

12 September - 10am | Lucas Kreuzer | FRM II, Germany

Structure and dynamics in cellulose-based, 
electrically conductive polymer films

25 April - 2pm | Santiago Fernandez Bordin | MAX IV, Sweden

Small angle X-ray scattering: Exploring 
Nano-structural Behaviours of Proton 
Exchange Membranes

18 July - 10am | Marta Mirolo | ESRF, France

X-ray Diffraction at the service of circular
economy: the advantages of synchrotron
radiation

31 October - 10am | Yi Zhang | ISIS, UK

SANS study of water sorption and 
desorption of hygroscopic salt-embedded 
porous gelatin substrate in a humidity-
controlled environment

28 November - 11am | Valeria Indelicato | IUSS Pavia & 
University of Catania, Italy

Phyto-mining to recover critical raw 
materials from mining wastes

@ Webinars 2025

https://remade-project.eu/index.php/event/quasielastic-neutron-scattering-and-an-example-of-oxide-ion-diffusion-in-a-solid-electrolyte/
https://remade-project.eu/index.php/event/small-angle-x-ray-scattering-exploring-nano-structural-behaviours-of-proton-exchange-membranes/
https://remade-project.eu/index.php/event/x-ray-absorption-spectroscopy-under-industrial-conditions/
https://remade-project.eu/index.php/event/x-ray-tomography-an-approach-to-exploring-internal-structure/
https://remade-project.eu/index.php/event/electrostatic-potential-of-latex-sphere-using-off-axis-electron-holography/
https://remade-project.eu/index.php/event/x-ray-diffraction-at-the-service-of-circular-economy-the-advantages-of-synchrotron-radiation/
https://remade-project.eu/index.php/event/3d-elemental-mapping-with-nanometer-scale-resolution-using-atom-probe-tomography-apt/
https://remade-project.eu/index.php/event/structure-and-dynamics-in-cellulose-based-electrically-conductive-polymer-films/
https://remade-project.eu/index.php/event/neutrons-for-sustainable-materials/
https://remade-project.eu/index.php/event/non-destructive-elemental-analysis-of-hard-carbons-for-battery-applications/
https://remade-project.eu/index.php/event/phyto-mining-to-recover-critical-raw-materials-from-mining-wastes/
https://remade-project.eu/index.php/event/phyto-mining-to-recover-critical-raw-materials-from-mining-wastes/
https://remade-project.eu/index.php/series/remadeari-webinars/
https://ill.zoom.us/j/93861953973?pwd=T05rWW5WcldNdWFaaWpwa2tUQ29ZUT09
https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PLA2s_idZ6bwGzDILwS4m44L_ceORcrA8E&si=e-P7lBD7bdQUE2YO



